)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 09:09:42 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0668 Joint Resolution, By Ravenel
Similar (H 3875)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO LIMIT THE SALE OF SHRIMP
TRAWLING LICENSES FOR A TWO-YEAR PERIOD AND TO EXAMINE THE FEASIBILITY OF CREATING A LIMITED
ENTRY FISHERY THEREAFTER.

04/16/97
04/16/97
04/24/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-3

Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-28

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-16

Page 1 of 1



