South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:09:42 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0668 Joint Resolution, By Ravenel Similar (H 3875)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO DIRECT THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO LIMIT THE SALE OF SHRIMP TRAWLING LICENSES FOR A TWO-YEAR PERIOD AND TO EXAMINE THE FEASIBILITY OF CREATING A LIMITED ENTRY FISHERY THEREAFTER.

04/16/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/16/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
04/24/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-3
04/29/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/29/97	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
04/30/97	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-28
05/01/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
05/01/97	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-16